
Clas. Dorsal Cognoms Nom Entitat Temps Punt.

1 2 LÓPEZ BRISA Escola Pia Balmes 16:6 25

FEMENÍ 2 1 FRANCO CARAVIA JÚLIA Escola Cervantes 17:1 24
3 3 MARTÍ VILASECA BERTA Escola Pia Balmes 17:4 23

1 37 BARDAJI CASTRO MARTI Barcelona Atletisme 17:1 25

MASCULÍ 2 9001 SIERRA VALLS RAUL CEIP Ignasi Iglésias (Poppy Team) 17:4 24
3 9007 Unigwe Oliver Escolapis Sarrià 17:6 23

1 4 CASBAS RECUENCO OLÍVIA Barcelona Atletisme 17:1 25
2 5 MARCH BENLLOCH EMMA SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 17:3 24

1 48 RODRIGUEZ MILIAN BIEL SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 16:4 25

2 39 FORTUÑO MARTI HECTOR CE La Salle Bonanova 16:6 24

MASCULÍ 3 43 CONTRERAS MARTINEZ ALEX Circolo Calcio Scuola Italiana 17:0 23

4 47 JUANEZ JIMENEZ RUBEN SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 17:8 22

5 49 MARCH BENLLOCH ARNAU SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 18:1 21

6 46 MENDEZ GIMENEZ DAVID SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 19:2 20
7 45 VILAJOSANA SOSA JOAN Escola Santa Teresa de Lisieux 19:8 19

1 11 NOGUERA GIRALT NURIA Escola Proa 16:2 25

FEMENÍ 2 10 FERNANDEZ SANZ LUCIA Escola Bogatell 16:5 24

3 12 SUÑÉ OLIVÉ JOANA Escola Proa 18:5 23
4 9 SANNINO MEZQUITA MARIA Barcelona Atletisme 19:2 22

1 53 VAL BALQUIER ALEX Escola Proa 17:1 25

2 56 JULIA PARES PAU Escola Proa 17:3 24

MASCULÍ 3 50 RUIZ ENZO Barcelona Atletisme 18:0 23

4 54 EGEA ESTELLA SERGI Escola Proa 15:5 22

5 52 GIRALT RICO PAU Escola Proa 18:6 21
6 9002 SIERRA VALLS OSCAR CEIP Ignasi Iglésias (Poppy Team) 18:8 20

FEMENÍ 1 17 LOPEZ PALOMO SARA Escola Pia Balmes 18:9 25

1 64 PLANAS PEIRET JOEL Centre Escolar San Francisco 16:9 25

2 65 CASTEJÓN BARREDA UNAI Centre Escolar San Francisco 17:2 24

3 73 FIGUERES SARRIAS MAX SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 17:5 23

4 72 LÓPEZ ADELL MATEU SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 18:1 22
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MASCULÍ 5 71 SANZ GIJÓN EDGAR Escola Proa 18:5 21

6 70 MORILLA SOLER DAVID Escola Proa 18:5 20

7 63 VEGA MORENO HECTOR Centre d'Estudis Montseny 18:7 19

8 67 FERNANDEZ SANZ MIQUEL Escola Bogatell 19:1 18

9 58 ROURE GRIGELMO PAU Barcelona Atletisme 19:1 17

10 68 BISCHOF SIMÓ MARCEL Escola Mallorca (AE L'Eixample) 20:2 16
11 61 ESTEBAN MONTES JOSEP CEIP Antoni Brusi 20:7 15

ANY 
2004



1 19 OLMO PEÑARROJA AINA Barcelona Atletisme 18:1 25

FEMENÍ 2 20 FORTUÑO MARTÍ INGRID CE La Salle Bonanova 18:8 24
3a 21 BARDAJI CASTRO CLAUDIA CEIP Ignasi Iglésias (Poppy Team) 22:0 23

1 77 ALSINA FERNANDEZ ADRIA Club d'Atletisme Canaletes Sant Martí 17:9 25

2 9004 SANNINO MEZQUITA SIMO Barcelona Atletisme 18:3 24

MASCULÍ 3 9006 CARBALLO ELIAS Escola Cervantes 19:5 23

4 9003 ALCOCER LLORENTE MARCEL Escola La Sedeta 19:8 22
5 74 RUIZ VIDOVIC JAY Barcelona Atletisme 20:3 21

1 35 VEGA MORENO NORA Centre d'Estudis Montseny 21:4 25

FEMENÍ 2 32 ESTEBAN MONTES IRENE CEIP Antoni Brusi 23:4 24
3 29 SANNINO MEZQUITA SOFIA Barcelona Atletisme 23:7 23

1 84 ORTIZ TORRENT MELKAMU CEIP La Farigola del Clot 18:3 25

2 86 PLANAS PEIRET IZAN Centre Escolar San Francisco 18:7 24

3 90 RODRIGUEZ MILIAN QUEROL SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 18:9 23

4 81 VALERO SALLARES ORIOL Barcelona Atletisme 20:7 22

MASCULÍ 5 89 CASBAS RECUENCO NIL SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 20:7 21

6 82 BELLON GIRALT POL CEIP Barrufet 21:8 20
7 87 PIRÓ LLUSSÀ QUIM Escola Proa 24:2 19

ANY 
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ANY 
2006



Clas. Dorsal Cognoms Nom Entitat Millor Salt Punt

1 2 TCHOUMO-NOUNJIO LÓPEZ BRISA Escola Pia Balmes 1,4 m 25

FEMENÍ 2 1 FRANCO CARAVIA JÚLIA Escola Cervantes 1,40 24
3 3 MARTÍ VILASECA BERTA Escola Pia Balmes 1,30 23

1 9001 SIERRA VALLS RAUL CEIP Ignasi Iglésias (Poppy Team) 1,45 25

MASCULÍ 2 9007 Unigwe Oliver Escolapis Sarrià 1,35 24
3 37 BARDAJI CASTRO MARTI Barcelona Atletisme 1,35 23

1 5 MARCH BENLLOCH EMMA SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 1,30 25
2 4 CASBAS RECUENCO OLÍVIA Barcelona Atletisme 1,30 24

1 46 MENDEZ GIMENEZ DAVID SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 1,35 25

2 43 CONTRERAS MARTINEZ ALEX Circolo Calcio Scuola Italiana 1,35 24

MASCULÍ 3 48 RODRIGUEZ MILIAN BIEL SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 1,30 23

4 47 JUANEZ JIMENEZ RUBEN SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 1,25 22

5 39 FORTUÑO MARTI HECTOR CE La Salle Bonanova 1,20 21

6 49 MARCH BENLLOCH ARNAU SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 1,20 20
7 45 VILAJOSANA SOSA JOAN Escola Santa Teresa de Lisieux 0,00 19

1 10 FERNANDEZ SANZ LUCIA Escola Bogatell 1,10 25

FEMENÍ 2 11 NOGUERA GIRALT NURIA Escola Proa 1,10 24

3 12 SUÑÉ OLIVÉ JOANA Escola Proa 1,05 23
4 9 SANNINO MEZQUITA MARIA Barcelona Atletisme 1,00 22

1 53 VAL BALQUIER ALEX Escola Proa 1,10 25

2 56 JULIA PARES PAU Escola Proa 24

MASCULÍ 3 52 GIRALT RICO PAU Escola Proa 24

4 54 EGEA ESTELLA SERGI Escola Proa 24

5 50 RUIZ ENZO Barcelona Atletisme 21
6 9002 SIERRA VALLS OSCAR CEIP Ignasi Iglésias (Poppy Team) 0,95 20

FEMENÍ 1 17 LOPEZ PALOMO SARA Escola Pia Balmes 1,03 25

1 65 CASTEJÓN BARREDA UNAI Centre Escolar San Francisco 1,10 25
2 64 PLANAS PEIRET JOEL Centre Escolar San Francisco 1,08 24

3 58 ROURE GRIGELMO PAU Barcelona Atletisme 1,08 24
4 72 LÓPEZ ADELL MATEU SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 1,03 22

5 71 SANZ GIJÓN EDGAR Escola Proa 1,03 22
MASCULÍ 6 àlex ALEX 1,03 22
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7 63 VEGA MORENO HECTOR Centre d'Estudis Montseny 1,00 19
8 70 MORILLA SOLER DAVID Escola Proa 1,00 19

9 61 ESTEBAN MONTES JOSEP CEIP Antoni Brusi 1,00 19
10 73 FIGUERES SARRIAS MAX SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 0,90 16

11 70 MORILLA SOLER DAVID Escola Proa 0,90 15
12 67 FERNANDEZ SANZ MIQUEL Escola Bogatell 0,85 14

13 68 BISCHOF SIMÓ MARCEL Escola Mallorca (AE L'Eixample) 0,80 13

2004



1 21 BARDAJI CASTRO CLAUDIA CEIP Ignasi Iglésias (Poppy Team) 25

FEMENÍ 2 19 OLMO PEÑARROJA AINA Barcelona Atletisme 25
3 20 FORTUÑO MARTÍ INGRID CE La Salle Bonanova 25

1 77 ALSINA FERNANDEZ ADRIA Club d'Atletisme Canaletes Sant Martí 1,25 25

2 9006 CARBALLO ELIAS Escola Cervantes 1,20 24

MASCULÍ 3 9003 ALCOCER LLORENTE MARCEL Escola La Sedeta 1,20 23

4 9004 SANNINO MEZQUITA SIMO Barcelona Atletisme 1,15 22
5 74 RUIZ VIDOVIC JAY Barcelona Atletisme 1,10 21

1 35 VEGA MORENO NORA Centre d'Estudis Montseny 0,80 25

FEMENÍ 2 32 ESTEBAN MONTES IRENE CEIP Antoni Brusi 0,80 25
3 29 SANNINO MEZQUITA SOFIA Barcelona Atletisme 0,60 23

1 81 VALERO SALLARES ORIOL Barcelona Atletisme 1,00 25

2 86 PLANAS PEIRET IZAN Centre Escolar San Francisco 0,90 24

3 85 GOMEZ CURCO GERARD Centre Escolar San Francisco 0,90 23

4 84 ORTIZ TORRENT MELKAMU CEIP La Farigola del Clot 0,90 22

MASCULÍ 5 90 RODRIGUEZ MILIAN QUEROL SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 0,80 21

6 89 CASBAS RECUENCO NIL SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 0,70 20
7 87 PIRÓ LLUSSÀ QUIM Escola Proa 0,70 19

ANY 
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ANY 
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Clas. Dorsal Cognoms Nom Entitat Millor llanç. Punt

1 2 TCHOUMO-NOUNJIO LÓPEZ BRISA Escola Pia Balmes 5,59 m 25

FEMENÍ 2 1 FRANCO CARAVIA JÚLIA Escola Cervantes 5,32 24
3 3 MARTÍ VILASECA BERTA Escola Pia Balmes 5,18 23

1 9001 SIERRA VALLS RAUL CEIP Ignasi Iglésias (Poppy Team) 7,92 25

MASCULÍ 2 7 7,36 24
3 37 BARDAJI CASTRO MARTI Barcelona Atletisme 5,94 23

1 5 MARCH BENLLOCH EMMA SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 8,79 25
2 4 CASBAS RECUENCO OLÍVIA Barcelona Atletisme 7,4 24

1 43 CONTRERAS MARTINEZ ALEX Circolo Calcio Scuola Italiana 7,25 25

2 48 RODRIGUEZ MILIAN BIEL SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 7,1 24

MASCULÍ 3 39 FORTUÑO MARTI HECTOR CE La Salle Bonanova 6,68 23

4 46 MENDEZ GIMENEZ DAVID SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 6,1 22

5 49 MARCH BENLLOCH ARNAU SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 5,7 21

6 47 JUANEZ JIMENEZ RUBEN SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 5,55 20
7 45 VILAJOSANA SOSA JOAN Escola Santa Teresa de Lisieux 5,18 19

1 10 FERNANDEZ SANZ LUCIA Escola Bogatell 8,54 25

FEMENÍ 2 11 NOGUERA GIRALT NURIA Escola Proa 7,03 24

3 12 SUÑÉ OLIVÉ JOANA Escola Proa 6,66 23
4 9 SANNINO MEZQUITA MARIA Barcelona Atletisme 6 22

1 56 JULIA PARES PAU Escola Proa 7,85 25

2 52 GIRALT RICO PAU Escola Proa 7,83 24

MASCULÍ 3 53 VAL BALQUIER ALEX Escola Proa 7,65 23

4 50 RUIZ ENZO Barcelona Atletisme 6,57 22

5 54 EGEA ESTELLA SERGI Escola Proa 6 21
6 9002 SIERRA VALLS OSCAR CEIP Ignasi Iglésias (Poppy Team) 4,3 20

FEMENÍ 1 17 LOPEZ PALOMO SARA Escola Pia Balmes 5,17 25

1 64 PLANAS PEIRET JOEL Centre Escolar San Francisco 7,8 25

2 58 ROURE GRIGELMO PAU Barcelona Atletisme 7,1 24

3 73 FIGUERES SARRIAS MAX SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 6,71 23

4 65 CASTEJÓN BARREDA UNAI Centre Escolar San Francisco 6,7 22

MASCULÍ 5 72 LÓPEZ ADELL MATEU SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 6,41 21

6 63 VEGA MORENO HECTOR Centre d'Estudis Montseny 6,12 20
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7 61 ESTEBAN MONTES JOSEP CEIP Antoni Brusi 5,9 19

8 70 MORILLA SOLER DAVID Escola Proa 5,18 18

9 71 SANZ GIJÓN EDGAR Escola Proa 4,95 17

10 67 FERNANDEZ SANZ MIQUEL Escola Bogatell 4,4 16
11 68 BISCHOF SIMÓ MARCEL Escola Mallorca (AE L'Eixample) 3,81 15



1 21 BARDAJI CASTRO CLAUDIA CEIP Ignasi Iglésias (Poppy Team) 5,62 25

FEMENÍ 2 20 FORTUÑO MARTÍ INGRID CE La Salle Bonanova 5,01 24
3 19 OLMO PEÑARROJA AINA Barcelona Atletisme 5 23

1 9004 SANNINO MEZQUITA SIMO Barcelona Atletisme 6,75 25

2 77 ALSINA FERNANDEZ ADRIA Club d'Atletisme Canaletes Sant Martí 6,29 24

MASCULÍ 3 9006 CARBALLO ELIAS Escola Cervantes 6,07 23

4 9003 ALCOCER LLORNTE MARCEL Escola La Sedeta 4,34 22
5 74 RUIZ VIDOVIC JAY Barcelona Atletisme 3,68 21

1 35 VEGA MORENO NORA Centre d'Estudis Montseny 4,33 25

FEMENÍ 2 32 ESTEBAN MONTES IRENE CEIP Antoni Brusi 3,5 24
3 29 SANNINO MEZQUITA SOFIA Barcelona Atletisme 2,36 23

1 85 GOMEZ CURCO GERARD Centre Escolar San Francisco 6,82 25

2 84 ORTIZ TORRENT MELKAMU CEIP La Farigola del Clot 6,32 24

3 90 RODRIGUEZ MILIAN QUEROL SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 6,21 23

MASCULÍ 4 86 PLANAS PEIRET IZAN Centre Escolar San Francisco 5,5 22

5 81 VALERO SALLARES ORIOL Barcelona Atletisme 4,62 21

6 82 Bellón Giralt Pol CEIP Barrufet 4,41 20

7 87 PIRÓ LLUSSÀ QUIM Escola Proa 3,62 19
8 89 CASBAS RECUENCO NIL SEE AMPA Escola Pere IV 3,3 18

ANY 
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